

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2026		<p>CRLA No.199 of 2025</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble G.Narendar, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. S.R.S.Gill, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S.Virk, learned DAG for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. List on 19.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b>                      <b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b> 07.01.2026    07.01.2026</p> <p>KK/SS</p>