

Sl. No.	Date	Office Note, report, order or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signature	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>CRLA No.199 of 2025</u> Gagan Singh GobariAppellant Vs State of UttarakhandRespondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. SRS Gill, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that he intends to inspect the TCR for ascertaining whether certain documents, which allegedly were filed before the trial court, are still there or not.</p> <p>4. On his request, adjourned to 18.05.2026.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p>AK</p>